Mo.

KV SABARMATI AHMEDABAD
SESSION 2020-21

PROVISIONAL LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR CLASS 1 UNDER KV WARD
Lottery Result as on 11-08-2020 11:23 AM

Application Subm
ission Code 1

200049224321745543

2000504658220M9787

200050915901862980

200052401501855302

2000524686612868900

200053717202003975

Mame

DHRUWI KIRAM

KUMAR
RATHOD

MAHIKA
PARIKH

MAHI BAMA

AKSHIV
BHASKAR
PAMDEY

KHUSHI

MAHESHWARI

HIRWA,
ABHISHEK
PATEL

KV5 Ward
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